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Ubungen zu Simple Past.

Aufgaben. Setzten Sie bitte das Verb aus den Klammern in die richtige Form.

I

She

( walk ) down the street.

They

I

You

( want ) a day with my fan.

She

You

He

They

10. We

11.
12.
13.

She

He

( play ) dirty.

We

14. You

15.
16.
17.

18.
19.
20.
21.

22.
23.
24.

25.
26.

Nachdruck oder Vervielféltigung auch auszugsweise, ist ohne
schriftliche Genehmigung von A. Steinberg nicht gestattet.

You

Sandra

The program
(‘expect ).
I

The question

The parents

( like ) the puppy.

You

John

They

She

( drive ) a car in the winter.

We

You

( be ) amazing!

(‘ask ) for permission.

(listen ) to the news.
(‘hit ) the ratings.
('send ) an e-mail.

( question ) the project.

( begin ) with the letter "A"

( have ) no right to interfere!
( discuss ) over this project.

( know ) about this topic.

( work ) slower than

( give ) him any basics on the operation.
( drink ) a tea with milk.

(' spend ) a lot of money on this campaign.

(ride ) a bike in summer and

(arise ) an argumentation on the matter.

( grow ) impatient with their son's behaviour.
( go ) with the investors last time and

(lose)!
(‘avoid ) questions.

( be ) on an unknown terrain.

( win ) the championship!

( set ) him on fire!
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